
Pneumatic Auto Lifter 

.J:Y-itei1Jt1P;;t..t(:f�i!l 
TU-273/ AK-72A • B 

TNU-243/AK-72A•B 

TSH-411/AK--72A•B 

TSN-421/ AK-72A • B 

TSC--441/ AK-72A • B 

TSU-4 71/AK-72A • B 

PARTS LIST· 

a.lUKI 



HOW -To·· MAKE USE OF THIS PARTS LIST 
,-c-,.:, ., � l-0.1.1; 

t. Thi Plfl numbtn of par11 thown in 1he figure indica1e 1h1 corresponding numbert IAet. No.t shown by the Incle•. 
IJIII.: ,jc '° ti. t: lll,IL0>,1,& If.. llDt: .;. '1 ti."( l • f>No (Rel .No) 1: t,fje "t t, -( :, -J- � 11 ;:t 1: .l -, ,: • ,f- O>,fl,. t,• h IJ• IJ l -,. 

2. Eaplanatkln of cod• 
le-It 0) lllllA 
I I Codel on the "Note" column · 

";tte• IIII0>21t 
© 11r ••••••••• means this part is cha11911d from tha previous parts list. 

ft[AJO> ,,-·:, 1/ ;:t � ,: ilH. "(�@I'll'.!!, ti.,: BA t- ·- L i ..,. 
@ #01 ....... refer to lhe "Note" explanation et bottom ol page. 

oo, ...,__;;TO> ·.te· 0>11ti,11- C<l'.!! L ·er�,. 
21 Codes on the "E.C. IEngin"rin9 change)" column 

"1t!!iitll. •O>te4t 
(D A.10/83 .... Added lrom October. 1983 

198311' 1011 J: IJ .fUD � t1. ,: . 
@ D.10183 .••• Obsoleted from October, 1983 

1983 .. 1011 J: '> l\l!Ml. � .t1. ,: •. 
r@ When previous �r_ts IObloleced panl and new pans !Added parts! are �oi·,�t�ri:hll

-
ngeabfa'w,th ��ti other·: :: -; -. -' _,:·

I llll&O'>!itlttb ,,.l•!ff!O>II� .. ·. .-. 
In 1hi1 case, ewn obsoleted pan ID.I can be ordered w11h the obsole1ed pe�t number. 10 selec1 1hil ·pa,11 wath ch•nged da1es:�;.,,'�1ace. ��r orde,s. 
:.0>11�1:ifl�•t.<O) � h.t:&Uti:· t..: ,i:ll:1: � J. "f"IJ• .,_ 11'.J!llall 1: J: 'l. •·1" nt,·0>116&.t-iHtff L "l".: ,ijt"'f' � ,, 

Example(ffll) 

Rat:· 
No. 

1,1 

Note 
,ile 

0 
0 

Part No. 
A • 

. . ·: ; : .. ; � .... 
Description 

81401-100-000 Needle bar 
B1401·1IJO.OOO·A Naadte bar 
81105-200-000 Frame COl!er 

..., 81105-300-000 Frame COl!er �J!!!� C 6 
In case when previous par11 end now pan are interchangeable with eeeh other: 
S&O>!iSlttb•.J, 611-8-0)Jl:J! 
In 1hi1 case the new part number is replaclld on the" .H,g IJapanne) .. column of the previous parts, so pleasa order by 1he new part number . 
.: 11>11-8' 1:t. IBIIR&11>flll'C.H.g 1t11: -t .n.1: t,• h ,t, ti L ,,,1,. t,•le>.. L "t I> ll l "t 11>-r. IJi U·A• "t .: ;j: :ll:T t, l• 

@ C.10183 

(ii106-600.000! Framac:over 

Correct No . 
.iE L l •a'L=a 

Please order by 1he COl'rlCI part number. 
iE L\•&•-r.: ii:l'C'T � ,,. 

@ M.10183 .•... The amount required is changed from October. 1983 
The new amount required is shown in the "Ami. Aaq". column. 
19832'10Jl J: IJ ••1)'11:J!I::. ,.,; -, r: • .: 0>ll-8'1t•11111:1u.� L•·••t,·ftif< L • l>'l l 't 

31 Codes on the .. Amt. Req.'' COiumn 
•• • • 1111117> le� 

(D 2 . . . . . . • . . . tndica1111 i,mount required b 2. 
n•. 2flll'°fthLlT, 

@ 2.0 .. : ... _-. . lndicatn length ii' meters. (unit is meter I 
A�. 2 ... -1-it..•llt>Ll"t (.lilfilU_.,-�,1,,--c·n 

@ - .......... Indicates pans obsoleted lrorn the parts list. 
::.. rn, <- •:, ,, ;:t � ,, • ., •�•* t- ,,_ ,: 111\A -c -, 

@ 11} . . . . . . . . . . Indicates sub pans which connruct the apemblv pan. 
Assembly part is shown 111 "asm." and? t in Japanese, ,n the "De1cript1on" column. 

JfllB&Hll.ill -C••6'J-B&•llhL t -r. tJ1116clL1:t,1Lgllll,l1:JE:St--C "a,-m. 40::lt"t �:.�•Jr. L,: .t,IJ l "t, 

�--·�·-·�-,--·�·-·�-�·-·-·-·-·-·-·�·�·-·--�·-·�·-·-·-·-·�·�·-·-·-·-·�·-·�·-·-·�·-·-·-·-·-·-·�-�·-·-·-·-·-·-·� 
j 

. 

j 
i When Ordering The Spare Parts: ; 
j In order to 8Mur& that wa deliYer the cocrect part& lo YoU, pleasu CIU811y &late when ordering thu c:orruaponding PART NUMBER i 
. . 

! (ex. B1109-0l2-AOOI and also the PARTS UST NUMBER (ex. 001o-ot, given at the bottom right of Iha cover) ()I the MACHINE SERIAL ! 
f NUMBER, bec8uBa thGre are 1111111& pa,ta which have b8eri changed. ! 
I I 

i 111ffl&HU:l1CO>Al0 ::·;:ta i
. .

I r 
i .:o,.,�-·:., 1} � I- 1: lelU· tt. "r 1.' Q Mlllltia� ._ .:·�i1C0>f11i. IHLO>•� (fJU. It. B 1109-012-AOO) "t:: ;iXr c?- 1., ,.. j 

! -$-t, tt"(. .:--RO>.,�-·:, IJ � I- 0>¥11•� (IU.ll:.:ST. fJtJ ;U:f. NoOOl0-01) x. It. IU«•-ij- ¼ .:·iUIJlllt tt. ii• 1. • 'T.' !
f To JZ., �$0> t: "->IBA0>-IB1J'l:!I! ,� '-' � t11lt ,,,_,, fJ ! 1' 0> -r .:·? ii\ Tc?- 1.,. f
.................... � .............. .._ ........... .__ .......... -. ............................................. -.... ·-·-· ... ·�·-· .... ·-·· ......... -............. � ...... � .................. !" ..... , 

From the Library of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



1. 

2. 

CONTENTS 

AK-72 A T-·YPB ............ . 

AK-72 Att8 

El � 

. .. . . . . . . .. .. , .. . . . .  , . .. . . .. .. .. .. . . . . . .. .. .. .. .. . . . . .  . 

AK-72 B TYPR •••••••••••••• 

AK - 7 2 B tta 

1 

3 

From the Library of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



1. AK-72 AT YPE 
AK-72 . Attll 

22 

1
,-----------­ ---
I ---------

1 
I 
I 
I 

34---{ 

.. I 

From the Library of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



REF.NO. NOTE PART NO. D E S C R I P T I O N � :, "/. -I AMT.
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 GAK-720010AO AIR COMPONENTS 
2 GAlt-29001000 SOLENOID VALVE MOUNTING PLATE 

GAK-29007000 FILTER REGULATOR 
GAIC-29008000 SOLENOID VALVE 
GAlt-29OO9OOO JOINT, A (ELBOW) 

6 GAIC-29015000 JOINT, B (STRAIGHT) 
GAK-29010000 JOINT, C (ELBOW) 

8 GAK-29011000 HIPPLE 
GAS-11419000 TERMINAL BASE 

10 HP-0013300-00 CONNECTOR 
11 GAK-020210AO PRESSER LIFTING CORD ASM. 
12 BT-0600401-EB TUBE 
13 BT-0600401-EB TUBE 
14 BT-0600401-EB TUBE 
15 SM-4032501-SB SCREW M3X0.5 L=25 
16 SM-4061001-SB SCREW M6 L=lO 
17 SM-4O416O1-SR SCREW H4 L=16 
18 GAIC-29002000 SOLENOID VALVE COVER 
19 SH-4040601-SB SCREW M4 L=6 

· 20 SK-3482500-SC WOO�'SCREW 0=4.8 L=25 
21 WP-0501016-SC . VASHER 5X10.5Xl 
22 GAK-72002000 AIR CYLINDER 
23 GAK-72003000 AIR:CYLINDER BRACKET 
24 GAK-29010000 JOINT� C (ELBOW) 
25 SM-6061052-TP SCREW H6. L=lO .. 
26 GAK-72004000 AUTO KNEE LIFTER L IFTIHG LINK 
27 GAK-72005000 AIR CYLINDER JOINT 
28 SD-0790351-SP HINGE SCREW 0=7.9 H=3.5 
29 MAZ-02508000 NYLON CLIP (SMALL) 
30 EA-9502B02-00 NYLON CLIP (LARGE) 
31 SS-7110710-SP SCREW 11/64-40 L=7 
32 WP-0501016-SD WASHER 5X10.5Xl 
33 GES-12153000 OIL VICK HOLDER 
34 GAK-01022080 LIFTER KNEE SWITCH ASN. B 
35 SK-3514000-SD WOOD SCREW 0=5.1 L=40 

l}'-:b!l-t-( ,��) 
'f" !I�"'\ ... :, �·1,'r 11! 
HiSl 1,�·11,-si 
'}1,/-(f" 11· I-J7 ... 
�17?1t•T A (l�t.·} 
�17�,�·r B (��1,-�)
�-1�?, .... 7 C (l�t.") 
JY-,.\',·7 
si:,�11·!,I 
Y"Jf'Y�SJ:,� 

tnYr:1.,:1-� ... (��) 
f:1.-7" 
f:1.-7• 
f1-7• 
t'\ ... li� ... M3X0.5 L=25 
t'\"J-1-;1• M6 L=lO 
t'\·*�" H4X0.7 L=16 
7•:,�"'\":, ��,-t11Z »�·-
t'\•l-1�· M4X0.7 L=6 
?�t'J:jt';,1"' 0=4.8 L=25 
t7f"t"'i 5Xl0.5Xl 
l)"'';IIJ::.,11• 
li'';.1�::.,�· �·1�,1rsi· -1
'11,1,�·t C (Ilt"' ) 
o,:Ul'tili .. 11,·� 
�·�"o)·ffIY-t" rJ::.,'} 
lf�IJ::_,11"' :/" i1:,� 
�·::.,iv· 0=7.9 H=3.5 
NP!/'111"7° ()1111)) 
t-lP!IIJIJ,,7° (� ... -() 
?it1:jt';,1"' 11/64-40 L=7 
t7f"t·:jt 5Xl0.5X1 
'l'Jt!IJ\":,� • A 
t,xy,t·a., tf"'�1?f ('J�)
�11,t?-1)1"' D=5.1 L=40 

1 

(l) 
(]) 
(1) 

(ll 
(2) 
(l) 

(1) 
(1) 
(2} 
(1) 

( l. 3) 
(1.2) 
(0.1) 

(2) 
(2) 
(2) 
1 
4 

4 
4 
1 
l 
2 
2 
1 
I 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
3 
1 
1 

From the Library of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



2. AK-72 B TYPE

AK-72 Btf:,fi 

� .. 

11 

---, 
. 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

t 

I 

From the Library of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



REF.NO. NOTE PART NO. D E S C R I P T I O N t; ::, -;. -< AMT. 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 GAK-72001080 AIR COMPONENTS 
2 GAK-29001000 SOLENOID VALVE MOUNTING PLATE 
3 GAK-29007000 FILTER REGULATOR 
4 GAK-29008000 SOLENOID VALVE 
5 GAK-29009000 JOINT, A (ELBOW) 

GAK-29015000 JOINT, B (STRAIGHT) 
7 GAK-29010000 JOINT, C (ELBOW) 
8 GAK-29011000 HIPPLE 
9 GAS-11419000 TERM !HAL BASE 

10 HP-0013300-00 CONNECTOR 
11 GAK-440030AO CORD ASM. 
12 BT-0600401-EB TUBE 
13 BT-0600401-EB TUBE 
14 BT-0600401-EB TUBE 
15 SM-4032501-SB SCREW M3X0.5 L=25 
16 SM-4061001-SB SCREW M6 L=lO 
17 SM-4041601-SR SCREW M4 L=16 
18 GAK-29002000 ... SOLENOID VALVE COVER 
19 SM-4040601-SB SCREW M4 L=6 
20 sK-348isoo-sc WOOD. SCREW D=4 .. 8 L=25 
21 WP-0501016-SC VASHER' 5X10,5X1 
22 GAK-72002000 AIR CYLINDER 
23 GAK-72003000 AIR CYLINDER BRACKET 
24 GAK-29010000 JOINT, C (ELBOW) 
25 SM-6061052-TP SCREW M6. L=IO 
26 QAK-72004000 AUTO KNEE �IFTER LIFTING LINK 
27 GAK-72005000 AIR CYLINDER JOINT 
28 SD-0790351-SP HINGE SCREW 0=7.9 H=3.5 
29 MAZ-02508000 NYLON CLIP (SMALL) 
30 EA-9502802-00 NYLON CLIP (LARGE) 
31 SS-7110710-SP SCREW 11/64-40 L=7 
32 WP-0501016-SD WASHER· 5Xl0.5X1 
33 GES-12153000 OIL WICK HOLDER 

1�-1J:.,'T-{(7�) 
i'•:,$1•'\•::, �IJ"JT-1� 
7·U,� 1,�·:11,-� 
') 1,J-<�. I\ .. 1.1·
1-1�,,��r A (lit") 
1-1,1"Jt"T B (��1,-�)
'l-<,1"J�0 'i C (11.*")
lY-•Jt .. 'i 

�!l�J\·::, 

·rH't'l,:.,�

::t-V (7�) 
f:1-7• 
fl.-7" 
f:i.-1" 

t'\"' Ji�· M3X0.5 L=25 
t'\·.1w• M6 L=lO 
t'\"'*�· M4X0.7 L=l6 
i'":,�"'\"::, �IJ,T-<� »1'"-

t'\
"'

:li:1" M4XO. 7 L=6 
"?A.·Oi:J .. D=4.8 L.:25 
t7, .. i .. t 5X10.5Xl 
ln11:.,,· 
!Y':11J:.,,• t-•J•H�·-<
'J-<,1,t"'i' C (11.t·) 
a•J1J?1t;t;· Ai� 
,·�·.,n11r 1J:,'J 
!Y�IJ!J�• :J .. ;i-1!1�
�-!li:J· 0=7.9 H=3.5
t-tD!J'JIJ"l7o 

($lg'))
:t1D!/71J-, 7° 

t�·-11
�i�7*SI"' 11/64-40 L=7
t7j•� .. * 5Xl0.5Xl
·1'Jt!JJ\•::,� .. A

1 
(I) 
(1) 
(I) 
(1� 
(2) 
(1) 
(I) 
(1) 
(2) 
(1) 

(1. 3) 
(1. 2) 
(0.1) 

(2.L 
(2) 
(2) 
1 

4 

4 
4 
1 
] 

2 
2 
1 
1 
2 
1 

1 
l 
2 

3 

From the Library of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



a.lUKI 

JUKI CORPORATION 
HEAD OFFICE 

LEATHER & HEAVY MATERIAL 
EQUIPMENT OIVISION (LHD) 
BUSINESS OFFICE 

as•1. \�N,, �tll!IU.t 
To order or for further 
Information, 
please contact : 

• ;::a,1t-'.:11J � t--t.tlliiiUl01::t'J�l!if&< R!l!'t�IIIIJ'�Oil:'f.
* The descrlDtlon covered In thla parts llat la s1.1bJect to chan;e for Improvement of the commodity without notice. 

From the Library of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




